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Lake Statistics

Surface Area (acres)
Volume (acre/feet)
Average Depth (feet)

Max Depth (feet)
Shoreline (miles)
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Depth (feet)
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251.4
2658.1
11.0
31.0
9.4

— b5 ft contours

**Based on Full Pool Elevation
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| SWEETBRIAR DAM

MORTON COUNTY
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Boat Ramp
Fishing Pier
Vault Toilet

Water Control
Structure

Gravel

Paved

Mandan 17 miles ---->
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